84 Assistance needed? Please contact JiAnghAi EuroPE gmbh +49 (0)2151 652088-72 or info@jianghai-europe.comv2017.1
4000h at 85°C
· Miniaturized 85°C
CD 891 ZJ Series
Item Characteristics
operating Temperature range (°C) -40 ~ +85  -25 ~ +85
Voltage range (V) 35 ~ 400 420 ~ 500
Capacitance range (µF) 68 ~ 18 000

* improved design
8 Assistance needed? Please contact JiAnghAi EuroPE gmbh +49 (0)2151 652088-72 or info@jianghai-europe.comv2017.1
Part Number System
Order Code Radial & Snap-In Electrolytic Capacitors
EC R 1V QX 221 M LL 50 1012 JExxxxx
Technology Terminal
Type
Rated
Voltage Code Series Code Capacitance
Code
Capacitance
Tolerance Terminal Style Terminal /
Pitch Dimension Material Code Rubber Type for Specials
only
EC = Electrolytric
         Capacitor
Radial = R 6,3V = 0J CD 110 = PT 0,1 = 0R1 ±20% = M Radial: 2,0mm = 20 4x7 = 0407 -  = Standard -  = Standard
Snap-In = S 10V = 1A CD 11GL = GL 0,47 = R47 ±10% = K Taped = FF 2,5mm = 25 5x11,5 = 0511 V = PVC F = Flat Rubber
16V = 1C CD 261 = LK 1,0 = 010 +30 / -10% = Q Long Lead = LL 3,5mm = 35 10x20 = 1020 E = PET S = Stand-Off
20V = 1D CD 261X = QX 2,2 = 2R2 +20 /   -0% = R Cut 5,0mm = CB 5,0mm = 50 35x80 = 3580
25V = 1E CD 263 = BK 100 = 101  ±15%  = L Cut 4,5mm = CC 7,5mm = 75 45x100 = 45100
35V = 1V CD 269 = PH 1 000 = 102 +20 / -10% = V Cut 4,0mm = CD 10,0mm = 10
40V = 1G CD 269L = HL 10 000 = 103 Cut 3,5mm = CE 12,5mm = 12
50V = 1H CD 281 = LL Cut 3,0mm = CF
63V = 1J CD 281L = LH
80V = 1K CD 287 = GC
100V = 2A CD 28L = QL
125V = 2B CD 293 = BZ
160V = 2C CD 294 = BW Snap-In:
180V = 2K CD 295 = BC 4,0mm Pin Length  = T/L4 2 Pin = P2
200V = 2D CD 295S = BS 6,3mm Pin Length =T/L6 3 Pin = P3
250V = 2E CD 296 = KC Soldering Pin = S4 4 Pin = P4
385V = 2J CD 296L = FL on request:
alternative pin types
5 Pin = P5
400V = 2G CD 297 = BB 6 Pin      = P6
415V = 2P CD 299 = PG
420V = 2X CD 29C = QC preferred
450V = 2W CD 29D = HR
500V = 2H CD 29G = BA
550V = 2Y CD 29H = QH
575V = 2Z CD 29L = QL
600V = 2S CD 29U = CU
630V = J2 CD 801 = ZP
CD 804 = ZM
CD 811 = ZN
CD 840 = ZQ
CD 891 = ZJ
CD 892 = ZL
CD 895 = ZK
on request: alternative lead forms
(Keyed Polarity, axial, 90° - bended, others)
10 Assistance needed? Please contact JiAnghAi EuroPE gmbh +49 (0)2151 652088-72 or info@jianghai-europe.comv2017.1
Part Number System
Technical Specification Snap-In Type
2 Pin Type: T6P2 / T4P2 Standard
Standard Version: Self-Lock Terminal.
Other terminal types and styles on request.
For diameter øD ≥ 45mm the safety vent is typically placed at the side of the housing.
Terminal T6 T4
Pin Length T 6,3 mm preferred 4,0 mm
Pin Detail l 3,5 mm preferred 2,5 mm
3 Pin Type: T4P3
4 Pin Type: T6P4 / T4P4 Standard
Standard Version: Non-Lock Terminal
For øD ≥ 30mm only.